

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.14033 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.10.2025	<p><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue are present.</p> <p>No representation on behalf of respondent No.5.</p> <p>Learned counsel for petitioners requested time to get instructions as to the status of OS.No.40 of 2011 filed by respondent No.5 against the petitioners.</p> <p>Post on 20.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o dr</p>	