

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.14033 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.04.2026	<p><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>List on 27.04.2026, under the caption 'for orders'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ LNA,J</p> <p>prat</p>	